Team Overall Results

High School Boy's 5k

Place Name
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Freedom

North Henderson
Franklin

Enka

Madison

Polk County
Asheville Christian Academy
McDowell
Tuscola

Owen, Charles D.
Mountain Heritage
R-S Central
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Score
64
80

106
111
141
151
175
199
216
230
262
287
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Incomplete Teams

Name
Mitchell
Unattached

Asheville Trailblazers

Finishers
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Team Results

High School Boy's 5k

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 Freedom 10 64
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Ryan Farris 00:19:00.143 6

2 13 Leighton Shirley 00:19:41.026 13

3 14 Ethan Hawkins 00:19:45.336 14

4 15 Nathaniel Ferguson 00:19:46.120 15

5 16 Walter Swan 00:19:52.696 16

6 18 Hank Yelton 00:20:05.316 0

7 57 Jose Sic 00:22:03.530 0

2 North Henderson 13 80
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Cole Borlee 00:19:17.343 8

2 1 Jose Rodriguez 00:19:30.200 11

3 12 Andrew Hernasy 00:19:39.496 12

4 24 Dylan Christopher 00:20:21.350 24

5 25 Hunter White 00:20:21.630 25

6 33 Connor Wilderman 00:20:49.280 0

7 38 Brayden Robertson 00:21:09.993 0
3 Franklin 5 106
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Nathan Richards 00:17:23.186 1

2 2 Grayson Jones 00:18:24.186 2

3 19 Ever Diaz 00:20:06.380 19

4 32 Chandler Routiday 00:20:47.560 31

5 56 Justin Penland 00:22:00.326 53
4 Enka 10 111
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Shawn Hamilton 00:18:55.333 4

2 9 Alex Holguin 00:19:22.160 9

3 17 Zack Puryer 00:20:03.010 17

4 36 Melvin Rubio 00:21:00.233 35

5 47 Phil Daub 00:21:33.566 46

6 51 Ben Scharett 00:21:52.843 0

7 80 Sam Caldwell 00:23:45.910 0
5 Madison 6 141
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Michael Gregorich 00:18:56.910 5

2 22 Truett Sawyer 00:20:14.100 22

3 27 Elisha Barnette 00:20:35.893 27
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High School Boy's 5k

4 41 Shane Millner 00:21:15.603 40

5 48 Jared Berry 00:21:42.786 a7

6 96 Hunter Snyder 00:25:18.726 0
6 Polk County 15 151
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Caleb Potter 00:19:28.683 10

2 28 Chris Lawrence 00:20:36.673 28

3 30 Evan Dadson 00:20:42.283 30

4 42 Kiyon Staley 00:21:22.603 41

5 43 Conner Holtz 00:21:23.963 42

6 52 Emmett Zacharias 00:21:53.483 0

7 81 Bryan Dadson 00:24:04.240 0
7 Asheville Christian Academy 12 175
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Reece Collie 00:18:35.170 3

2 23 Evan Fisher 00:20:21.100 23

3 37 Jax Ledford 00:21:06.243 36

4 60 Josh Edwards 00:22:10.853 56

5 61 Robbie Luna 00:22:11.403 57

6 63 Matthew Furman 00:22:15.620 0

7 70 Wilson Mason 00:23:07.073 0
8 McDowell 10 199
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Luke Moore 00:19:01.143 7

2 21 Austin Morris 00:20:11.850 21

3 26 Carlos Lopez 00:20:35.703 26

4 84 Henry Brown 00:24:14.116 72

5 86 Jacob Bossinger 00:24:18.096 73

6 94 Matt Bossinger 00:25:06.043 0

7 106 Austin Hogan 00:27:57.423 0
9 Tuscola 12 216
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 35 Nikolas Robinson 00:20:55.043 34

2 39 Crayton Morrow 00:21:14.413 38

3 40 Kennan Huskison 00:21:15.056 39

4 53 Connor Willis 00:21:54.280 50

5 59 Blake Hudson 00:22:09.950 55

6 67 Robert Super 00:22:53.556 0

7 69 Zach Bach 00:23:03.230 0
10  Owen, Charles D. 8 230
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High School Boy's 5k

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 34 Matthew Allen 00:20:54.140 33
2 44 Isaac Dannenberg 00:21:24.866 43
3 45 Brian Bartlett 00:21:25.333 44
4 55 Carter Capps 00:21:59.093 52
5 62 Sean Douglas 00:22:13.010 58
6 68 Ethan Banks 00:22:56.183 0
7 92 Chance Simpson 00:24:45.093 0
11  Mountain Heritage 13 262
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 20 Ben Peverall 00:20:11.303 20
2 54 Drew Roy 00:21:57.030 51
3 65 Damon Street 00:22:34.570 60
4 71 Frank Lodge 00:23:08.290 65
5 72 Justus Shelton 00:23:09.383 66
6 74 Gavin Henry 00:23:22.336 0
7 93 Jerardo Guerrero 00:24:54.766 0
12 R-S Central 8 287
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 29 Caleb Spears 00:20:40.343 29
2 46 Malik Smith 00:21:27.113 45
3 79 Isaac Salyers 00:23:44.566 68
4 83 Tremaine Stewart 00:24:12.600 71
5 87 Ryan Whiteside 00:24:21.736 74
6 121 Jalen Singelton 00:30:58.713 0
7 124 Cody Schultz 00:31:20.876 0
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Individual Overall Results

High School Boy's 5k

Overall Score Name
1 1 Nathan Richards
2 2 Grayson Jones
3 3 Reece Collie
4 4 Shawn Hamilton
5 5 Michael Gregorich
6 6 Ryan Farris
7 7 Luke Moore
8 8 Cole Borlee
9 9 Alex Holguin
10 10  Caleb Potter
11 11  Jose Rodriguez
12 12  Andrew Hernasy
13 13  Leighton Shirley
14 14  Ethan Hawkins
15 15 Nathaniel Ferguson
16 16  Walter Swan
17 17  Zack Puryer
18 18 Hank Yelton
19 19  Ever Diaz
20 20  Ben Peverall
21 21  Austin Morris
22 22 Truett Sawyer
23 23  Evan Fisher
24 24 Dylan Christopher
25 25  Hunter White
26 26  Carlos Lopez
27 27  Elisha Barnette
28 28  Chris Lawrence
29 29  Caleb Spears
30 30 Evan Dadson
31 0 Keaton Hincher
32 31 Chandler Routiday
33 32 Connor Wilderman
34 33  Matthew Allen
35 34  Nikolas Robinson
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JR

JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
JR

00:17:23.186
00:18:24.186
00:18:35.170
00:18:55.333
00:18:56.910
00:19:00.143
00:19:01.143
00:19:17.343
00:19:22.160
00:19:28.683
00:19:30.200
00:19:39.496
00:19:41.026
00:19:45.336
00:19:46.120
00:19:52.696
00:20:03.010
00:20:05.316
00:20:06.380
00:20:11.303
00:20:11.850
00:20:14.100
00:20:21.100
00:20:21.350
00:20:21.630
00:20:35.703
00:20:35.893
00:20:36.673
00:20:40.343
00:20:42.283
00:20:45.373
00:20:47.560
00:20:49.280
00:20:54.140
00:20:55.043
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Team

Franklin

Franklin
Asheville Christian Academy
Enka

Madison
Freedom
McDowell

North Henderson
Enka

Polk County
North Henderson
North Henderson
Freedom
Freedom
Freedom
Freedom

Enka

Freedom

Franklin
Mountain Heritage
McDowell
Madison
Asheville Christian Academy
North Henderson
North Henderson
McDowell
Madison

Polk County

R-S Central

Polk County
Unattached
Franklin

North Henderson
Owen, Charles D.

Tuscola
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56
57
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0
60
0
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62
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Melvin Rubio
Jax Ledford

Brayden Robertson

Crayton Morrow
Kennan Huskison
Shane Millner
Kiyon Staley
Conner Holtz
Isaac Dannenberg
Brian Bartlett
Malik Smith

Phil Daub

Jared Berry

Nathan Bloemsma

Jordan Harrison
Ben Scharett
Emmett Zacharias
Connor Willis
Drew Roy
Carter Capps
Justin Penland
Jose Sic
Samuel Deyton
Blake Hudson
Josh Edwards
Robbie Luna
Sean Douglas
Matthew Furman
Blake Morgan
Damon Street
Christian Colwell
Robert Super
Ethan Banks
Zach Bach
Wilson Mason
Frank Lodge

Justus Shelton
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High School Boy's 5k
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FR
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FR
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SO
SO
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FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR

00:21:00.233
00:21:06.243
00:21:09.993
00:21:14.413
00:21:15.056
00:21:15.603
00:21:22.603
00:21:23.963
00:21:24.866
00:21:25.333
00:21:27.113
00:21:33.566
00:21:42.786
00:21:46.906
00:21:49.263
00:21:52.843
00:21:53.483
00:21:54.280
00:21:57.030
00:21:59.093
00:22:00.326
00:22:03.530
00:22:08.416
00:22:09.950
00:22:10.853
00:22:11.403
00:22:13.010
00:22:15.620
00:22:16.980
00:22:34.570
00:22:40.556
00:22:53.556
00:22:56.183
00:23:03.230
00:23:07.073
00:23:08.290
00:23:09.383
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Enka

Asheville Christian Academy
North Henderson

Tuscola

Tuscola

Madison

Polk County

Polk County

Owen, Charles D.

Owen, Charles D.

R-S Central

Enka

Madison

Asheville Trailblazers

North Henderson

Enka

Polk County

Tuscola

Mountain Heritage

Owen, Charles D.

Franklin

Freedom

Mitchell

Tuscola

Asheville Christian Academy
Asheville Christian Academy
Owen, Charles D.

Asheville Christian Academy
North Henderson

Mountain Heritage

North Henderson

Tuscola

Owen, Charles D.

Tuscola

Asheville Christian Academy
Mountain Heritage

Mountain Heritage
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Jonathon Mulholland

Gavin Henry
Zachary Laibinis
Harrison Northrup
Tim Perkin

Jared Dixon
Isaac Salyers
Sam Caldwell
Bryan Dadson
Luke Collins
Tremaine Stewart
Henry Brown
Ryan Garland
Jacob Bossinger
Ryan Whiteside
Tanner Hooker
Thomas Bloemsma
Jonathan Kayne
Chae Lynch
Chance Simpson
Jerardo Guerrero
Matt Bossinger
Aaron Taylor
Hunter Snyder
lan Cassida
Razvan Matei
Trevor Ausbrook
Nick Poe

Eli Colson
Jeremiah Petoia
Kelly Massie
Robert Jordan
Matthew Piwowar
Austin Hogan
Chase Allison
Jesus Gonzalez

Tyler Lawrence
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High School Boy's 5k
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SO
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00:23:16.603
00:23:22.336
00:23:23.696
00:23:24.553
00:23:25.290
00:23:31.676
00:23:44.566
00:23:45.910
00:24:04.240
00:24:08.350
00:24:12.600
00:24:14.116
00:24:16.050
00:24:18.096
00:24:21.736
00:24:28.066
00:24:28.943
00:24:31.613
00:24:33.846
00:24:45.093
00:24:54.766
00:25:06.043
00:25:07.480
00:25:18.726
00:25:20.743
00:25:27.663
00:25:32.523
00:26:58.416
00:26:58.650
00:27:04.693
00:27:31.690
00:27:34.656
00:27:54.096
00:27:57.423
00:28:02.843
00:28:19.170
00:29:05.956
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Asheville Christian Academy
Mountain Heritage

Freedom

Asheville Christian Academy
Asheville Christian Academy
Unattached

R-S Central

Enka

Polk County

Polk County

R-S Central

McDowell

Freedom

McDowell

R-S Central

Tuscola

Asheville Trailblazers

Enka

Enka

Owen, Charles D.

Mountain Heritage
McDowell

Enka

Madison

Mountain Heritage

Mountain Heritage

Asheville Christian Academy
Polk County

Owen, Charles D.

Polk County

Tuscola

North Henderson

Asheville Christian Academy
McDowell

North Henderson

McDowell

Polk County
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High School Boy's 5k

Alex Brant FR
Nathan Weaver SR
David Bloemsma 8th
Ryan Argent FR
Gabe Chaviers SO
Luis Onchi SR
Ricardo Reyes FR
Jacob Petoia FR
Armando Barradas Valencia JR
Omar Serrano FR
Wyatt Wilson FR
Jalen Singelton JR
Patrick Mcintyre SO
Kalob Jackson SO
Cody Schultz SR
David Horton SO
Austin Holland JR
Druw Jenkins SO
Anthony Perrone FR
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00:29:41.183
00:29:44.026
00:29:45.446
00:29:48.120
00:30:05.743
00:30:26.093
00:30:30.406
00:30:34.876
00:30:36.266
00:30:54.950
00:30:56.963
00:30:58.713
00:31:20.203
00:31:20.610
00:31:20.876
00:31:48.180
00:32:45.833
00:35:48.440
00:36:46.593
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Freedom

Tuscola

Asheville Trailblazers

Mountain Heritage
McDowell
Mountain Heritage
Tuscola

Polk County
Mountain Heritage
North Henderson
Mountain Heritage
R-S Central

Polk County

Polk County

R-S Central

Polk County

R-S Central
McDowell

Tuscola
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